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Name
City, State 
Email Address Title Representing Position Testifying Non-Germane Signed Up

Saunders, Robin Sunapee, NH
rbsbird@aol.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/8/2022 1:48 PM

MacIntyre, Fleur Sunapee, NH
fleuri121@yahoo.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/8/2022 3:36 PM

Lovely, Martha Newport, NH
Lovely.pm@myfairpoint.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/8/2022 3:59 PM

Sanford, Steve New York, NY
Steve@stevesanfordartist.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/8/2022 4:34 PM

Sicco, Melissa Ludlow, VT
mlss.sicco@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/8/2022 4:39 PM

Smith, Marc Ludlow, VT
Marc.e.smith85@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/8/2022 4:44 PM

Goehle Drohan,
Linda

Sunapee, NH
Lindagdrohan2@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/8/2022 5:54 PM

Tripoli, Barbara Sunapee, NH
btripoli@yahoo.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/8/2022 8:19 PM

Geddes, Maura Sunapee, NH
geddesfamily@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/8/2022 9:34 PM

Geddes, Richard Sunapee, NH
FinepointContracting@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/8/2022 9:36 PM

O'Rourke, Leah Sunapee, NH
leah.orourke516@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 8:45 AM

Jaffe, Jeanne Sunapee, NH
jej786@aol.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 8:56 AM

Hawley, John Sunapee, NH
Jhawley12@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 9:06 AM
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Tripoli, Domenic Sunapee, NH
domtripoli@yahoo.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 9:23 AM

Stockwell, William New London, NH
wbstockwell@stockwell.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 9:25 AM

Lyons, Elizabeth Sunapee, NH
eklyonsco@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 9:53 AM

Ryan, Kathleen M Sunapee, NH
fmwiii90@verizon.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 10:39 AM

Ward, Frank Sunapee, RI
fmwiii90@verizon.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 10:43 AM

Bishop, Kirk Sunapee, NH
kcbishop18@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 11:20 AM

Bishop, Julie Sunapee, NH
juliebishop8790@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 11:21 AM

Godfrey, Timothy and
Marjorie

Georges Mills, NH
Margiegodfrey@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 11:37 AM

Larochelle, Bertina Boscawen, NH
nhwildflower@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 11:46 AM

Greer, Stuart Sunapee, NH
bsgreer@msn.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 11:52 AM

Winkler, Ellen Goshen, NH
ellen@ellensinteriors.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 11:53 AM

Daniels, Gary NEWBURY, NH
danielsconsulting@myfairpoint.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 11:59 AM

Brennan, Jill Sunapee, NH
jlbkdb@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 12:30 PM

Watkins, Anne Sunapee, NH
annemw630@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 1:06 PM

Rhodes, David Newbury, NH
djrhodes36@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 1:08 PM

Evans, Robert Sunapee, NH
lumped84980@mypacks.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 2:27 PM

Harris, Frances Sunapee, NH
fellenharris@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 3:47 PM

Arnold, Lynn Sunapee, NH
lfarnold2@aol.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 3:48 PM



Beaulieu, Fred Sunapee, NH
Fredb405@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 3:50 PM

Russell, Abby Gilford, NH
Abs_hd@juno.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 3:51 PM

Junius, Elizabeth Sunapee, NH
Bjunius52@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 4:03 PM

Berger, Nancy Sunapee, NH
neberger123@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 4:18 PM

Sears, Katherine Sunapee, NH
kasears@ymail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 4:51 PM

DiMauro, Vincent Sunapee, NH
Pontgto67@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 5:59 PM

Rogers, Eileen N New London, NH
rogers.nina@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 6:14 PM

Applebee-Cole,
Tracey

Sunapee, NH
Tracey.cole@icloud.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 8:00 PM

Rivers, James Sunapee, NH
Jrtrainmaster93@yahoo.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 8:02 PM

Lewis, Sheila Sunapee, NH
Bunnylew@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 8:13 PM

Lloyd, Norman Sunapee, NH
Lloydfamly@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 8:44 PM

Lloyd, Linda Sunapee, NH
Lloydfamly@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 8:45 PM

Cole, Tyler Sunapee, NH
Tcole41632@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 8:47 PM

Cole, Madison Sunapee, NH
Madisoncoleee@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/9/2022 8:48 PM

Sinatra, Diane Sunapee, NH
Dianesin1@aol.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 6:38 AM

Arnold, David Henniker, NH
dcasull55@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 9:08 AM

McKee, Suzanne Sunapee, NH
sueandgreg@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 9:19 AM

Stilphen, Paula Sunapee, NH
lemondroppaula@yahoo.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 10:11 AM



Graves, Suzanne Sunapee, NH
Suzanne.Graves@me.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 10:15 AM

Stilphen, Gary Sunapee, NH
stilphenconstruction@verizon.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 10:17 AM

Kutner, Jack Newbury, NH
jack.kutner@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 10:18 AM

Sicco, Maryellen Sunapee, NH
61083@comcast.net

A Member of the Public My self Support No No 1/10/2022 11:31 AM

Lewis, Paul Sunapee, NH
plewislfod@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 11:43 AM

Davis, Michelle Concord, NH
mdavis@nhlakes.org

A Lobbyist NH LAKES Support No No 1/10/2022 11:49 AM

Gearan, Ginny Sunapee, NH
GGEARAN@GMAIL.COM

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 11:55 AM

Rogers, Lee New London, NH
analog77@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 12:03 PM

Binzel, Maureen Sunapee, NH
mbinzel@myfairpoint.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 12:12 PM

Davis, Laura New London, NH
lauradavis@myfairpoint.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 12:31 PM

Priest, Stephen Sunapee, NH
steve@professorsteve.com

A Member of the Public Myself and my wife Support No No 1/10/2022 12:39 PM

Gearan, Elizabeth Sunapee, MA
LizGearan@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 1:00 PM

Barrett, Marie Bradford, NH
lakeview3733@tds.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 1:41 PM

Mulcahy, Leslie Sunapee, NH
Mulcahy.le@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 1:53 PM

Bealer, Dorothy Sunapee, NH
dlbealer@aol.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 2:20 PM

Bealer, Ronald Sunapee, NH
rgbealer@aol.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 2:22 PM

Bradley, Jacqueline Sunapee, NH
rjbradley3@aol.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 2:45 PM

Forsyth, Erika Sunapee, NH
elaurie2@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 2:49 PM



Sowden, Gillian Etna, NH
gsowden@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 3:13 PM

Sinatra, William Sunapee, NH
Bill.sinatra@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 3:49 PM

Russell, Joshua Portsmouth, NH
Jrussell@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 4:21 PM

Denny, Susan Sunapee, NH
suedenny59@yahoo..com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 4:23 PM

Olson, Russell Sunapee, NH
Olsonflooring @sbcglobal.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 4:26 PM

Prouty, Ashley Halifax, MA
Ashleyprouty@ymail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 4:29 PM

Cummings, Joseph Marshfield, MA
jjcummings34@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Oppose No No 1/10/2022 4:32 PM

Lovell, Laura Sunapee, NH
Lauralovellsanford@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 5:12 PM

Willse, Peter Sunapee, NH
pwillse5@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 5:27 PM

Ericson, Joyanne Amherst, NH
joy_ericson@yahoo.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 5:52 PM

Udall, Deborah Sunapee, NH
Debbieudall@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 6:17 PM

Szalucka, Gary Sunapee, NH
salukeva35@aol.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 7:10 PM

Priest, Catherine Sunapee, NH
catherine@professorsteve.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 7:12 PM

Marder, David and
Margaret

Sunapee, NH
Mmarder0269@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 7:21 PM

Platt, Sean Sunapee, NH
Spplatt@verizon.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 7:32 PM

Udall, Gordon Sunapee, NH
gudall@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 7:38 PM

Gearan, Michael Sunapee, NH
mgearan@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 9:08 PM

Pasquarelli, Cheryl Sunapee, NH
Cpasquarelli@yahoo.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/10/2022 9:11 PM



Mercer, Elllen Sunapee, New Hampshire, NH
ellencmercer@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 6:31 AM

MacHugh, MaryEllen East Wakefield, NH
mmac29@hotmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 6:35 AM

McGoldrick, Patricia Sunapee, NH
pattymcgoldricknl@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 7:32 AM

Mulcahy, Steven Sunapee, NH
slmulcahy42@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 7:33 AM

Goehle, Anna Hubbardston, MA
Astratton@qmail.qcc.edu

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 9:15 AM

Kiernan, Laura Sunapee, NH
laura.strong@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 9:35 AM

Friedhofer, Ann Sunapee, NH
Afdvm@verizon.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 9:47 AM

Stolberg, Tom Sunapee, NH
Tstolberg@loomissayles.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 9:49 AM

Jaffe, Richard Sunapee, NH
Thejcorp@aol.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 10:58 AM

Bick, Evan Sunapee, NH
evan.bick@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 11:11 AM

Nestler, Gunter SUNAPEE, NH
dlnestler@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 11:16 AM

Ericson, Lisa Mont Vernon, NH
Lisa_Ericson@hotmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 11:21 AM

Crean, Kevin Pelham, NH
kevin.crean421@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 11:31 AM

Crean, Catherine Pelham, NH
kcacrean@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 11:33 AM

Forsyth, Charles Sunapee, NH
ctforsyth@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 2:00 PM

Sullivan, Jennifer Hubbardston, MA
Jsullivan0x@msn.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 2:17 PM

NESTLER, LINDA SUNAPEE, NH
dlnestler@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 4:42 PM

mazgelis, matthew Amherst, NH
mattmaz@myfairpoint.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 5:01 PM



Mazgelis, Gail Amherst, NH
jericn@myfairpoint.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 5:03 PM

Stockwell, Opal Marlton, NJ
opalstockwell@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 5:28 PM

Olson, Karen Sunapee, NH
KAYO4321@HOTMAIL.COM

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 5:50 PM

Naide, Jennifer Sunapee, NH
Jennifernaide@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 7:54 PM

Holmes, Katheryn Newbury, NH
omkat143@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/12/2022 8:29 AM

Riter, James Sunapee, NH
jbriter@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/12/2022 8:32 AM

Casey, Art Sunapee, NH
acasey6747@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/12/2022 9:10 AM

Cote, Natasha Sunapee, NH
natashac@ne-medicine.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/12/2022 9:15 AM

Erickson, Betty Georges Mills, NH
123bme@comcast..net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/12/2022 9:46 AM

Shapiro, Brenda SUNAPEE, NH
brendashapiro70@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/12/2022 9:50 AM

Beffa, Richard Goshen, NH
rhbeffa@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/12/2022 10:09 AM

Smith, Gillian Andover, NH
Kgsmith@tds.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/12/2022 10:32 AM

Bushueff, Catherine Sunapee, NH
agawamdesigns@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/12/2022 11:16 AM

Khan, Adnan Sunapee, NH
adnankhanmd@aim.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/12/2022 2:20 PM

Patrissi, Amy ATKINSON, NH
laurettepatrissi@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/12/2022 4:36 PM

Agnelli, Maura Sunapee, NH
Maura.agnelli@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/12/2022 4:41 PM

Fregeolle, Laurette Sunapee, NH
fregeoal@yahoo.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/12/2022 4:48 PM

Uboldi, Therese WILMOT, NH
mumamba4@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/12/2022 6:27 PM



Couto-Uboldi,
Rebecca

Sunapee, NH
boldi1522@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/12/2022 6:33 PM

McCauley, Mary Skaneateles, NY
maryuboldi19@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/12/2022 9:30 PM

Uboldi, Adam Wilmot, NH
auboldi77@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/12/2022 9:39 PM

McCauley, Joseph Skaneateles, NY
mccauljp@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/12/2022 9:46 PM
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